Express Delivery Trailblazer BIS Letters of support for November 2015

CitySprint Justin Moore

Inst of Couriers Carl Lomas MBE

National Support Over 20,000 Couriers

APC Jonathon Smith
CEVA Simon Hobbs
DHL Caroline Andrews

Diamond Logistics Kate Lester

DX Kathy Sharkey
FedEx Michael Holt
Hermes Carl Lyon
Maritime Tim Goddard
TNT Jon Stockton
UPS Matthew Guffey
UK Mail Sarah Maddox

XPO Logistics Eddie Simcox

Chairman, Employer Group for Courier Trailblazer

Sec to employer group.

Managing Director
Director

VP Human Resources
Director

Chief People Officer
Operations Director Europe & UK
Head of Operations
Director IT & HR
Special Services
Marketing Director UK
Head of HR

Driver Development Manager

2,500

600

1000

3000

Not declared

7000 vehicles UK

Yodel

Regional and SME Support
DeliveRed (SW)

Eagle Couriers (Scot)

GLH (London)

Gnewt (London electric)
GSG

Office Depot (E Midlands)
Point to Point (London)
Rush Couriers

Swift Despatch (Liverpo0l)
Swift Group (SE)

The Sameday Co (SW)

Tarmac (E Midlands)

Andrew Goodchild

Director

Jon Barber
Jerry Stewart
Robert Scott
Sam Clarke
Robert Berringer
Rachael North
Kevin Grey
Robert Massey
Vince Friery
Adrian Smith
Steve May

Sean MaGrae

Operations Director

Director

Managing Director

Director

Managing Director

Logistics School of Excellence
Director

CEO

Director

Director

Director

75

100

200

100

250

223

175

50

90



Influencing Stakeholders

Letters of support have been added from various stakeholders to show the breadth of activity that
has taken place, from Universities and colleges in the Logistics hot spots of East Midlands and
Heathrow, the awarding body Pearson who has worked closely on the future framework outlines.

Institute of Couriers Carl Lomas MBE

Pearson Edexcel Andrew Pember

LEP D2N2 David Ralph

LEP LLeP Corin Craine

Sheffield Hallam University Prof Liz Barnes

Univ of Derby Prof Rod Dubrow-Marshall

West Thames College (Heathrow) Marjorie Semple
Logistics skillbase - Buxton & Leek College (EM) Len Tilsley

Hull College Emma York

Chairman

Director of Service
Chairman

Director

Vice Pro Chancellor
Deputy Vice Chancellor
Principal

Principal

Principal



