Express Delivery Trailblazer BIS Letters of support for November 2015

CitySprint	Justin Moore	Chairman, Employer Group for Courier Trailblazer
Inst of Couriers	s Carl Lomas MBE	Sec to employer group.

National Support Over 20,000 Couriers

APC	Jonathon Smith	Managing Director	
CEVA	Simon Hobbs	Director	
DHL	Caroline Andrews	VP Human Resources	2,500
Diamond Logis	tics Kate Lester	Director	
DX	Kathy Sharkey	Chief People Officer	600
FedEx	Michael Holt	Operations Director Europe & UK	
Hermes	Carl Lyon	Head of Operations	
Maritime	Tim Goddard	Director IT & HR	1000
TNT	Jon Stockton	Special Services	3000
UPS	Matthew Guffey	Marketing Director UK	
UK Mail	Sarah Maddox	Head of HR	Not declared
XPO Logistics	Eddie Simcox	Driver Development Manager	7000 vehicles UK
Yodel	Andrew Goodchild	Director	

Regional and SME Support

DeliveRed (SW)	Jon Barber	Operations Director	75
Eagle Couriers (Scot)	Jerry Stewart	Director	100
GLH (London)	Robert Scott	Managing Director	200
Gnewt (London electric)	Sam Clarke	Director	100
GSG	Robert Berringer	Managing Director	250
Office Depot (E Midlands)	Rachael North	Logistics School of Excellence	223
Point to Point (London)	Kevin Grey	Director	
Rush Couriers	Robert Massey	CEO	175
Swift Despatch (Liverpo0l)	Vince Friery	Director	50
Swift Group (SE)	Adrian Smith	Director	90
The Sameday Co (SW)	Steve May	Director	
Tarmac (E Midlands)	Sean MaGrae		

Influencing Stakeholders

Letters of support have been added from various stakeholders to show the breadth of activity that has taken place, from Universities and colleges in the Logistics hot spots of East Midlands and Heathrow, the awarding body Pearson who has worked closely on the future framework outlines.

Institute of Couriers

Carl Lomas MBE

Chairman

Pearson Edexcel	Andrew Pember	Director of Service
LEP D2N2	David Ralph	Chairman
LEP LLeP	Corin Craine	Director

Sheffield Hallam University	Prof Liz Barnes	Vice Pro Chancellor
Univ of Derby	Prof Rod Dubrow-Marshall	Deputy Vice Chancellor
West Thames College (Heathro	Principal	
Logistics skillbase - Buxton & Le	Principal	
Hull College	Emma York	Principal